
TSA Fee structure 2024-2025
* Player Registration includes SAAS Fee.

MEMBERSHIP FEES

Regular Members 250.00$      

Associate Members 160.00$    

PLAYER REGISTRATION *

Indoor (all ages) 2025-2026 29.57$    

Mini Soccer (U6-U10) 29.32$    

Mini Soccer U4/U5 25.24$    

Mini Soccer U11/U12 32.38$    

Youth Recreational 32.38$    

Youth Competitive 57.88$    

Senior Recreational 38.51$    

Senior Competitive 70.12$    

ADMIN FEES

Transfer form - Youth / Senior 25.00$    

Temporary Registration Permit/Eligibility Permit/Trial Permit 5.00$    

Permission to Travel (outside District) 5.00$    

Permission to Travel (outside Ontario) 45.00$    

Permission to Travel (outside Canada and US) 170.00$    

Tournament Application Fee (out of Province/US based teams) 55.00$    

Teams from outside North America 155.00$    

Exhibition Games from outside North America 155.00$    

Amateur teams from US/Outside Ontario 55.00$    

Amateur teams from within Ontario 25.00$    

Amateur teams within TSA District FREE

Application to Host an Exhibition game 5.00$    

OTHER FEES

ID Book $5.00

Senior Women’s Teams (WDSL) bond $300.00

Playing Out Rights FREE

Discipline Hearing Admin Fee $200.00

NSF Service Charge $30.00

Overdue invoices service suspension


